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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Finals
 
Event 1  Women 200 Yard Medley Relay

MW Champ: 1:37.60 # 2/18/2015 San Diego St-SISan Diego State University

A Apostalon, L Day, S Harrison, C Bailey

MW All Time: 1:37.60 % 2/18/2015 San Diego St-SISan Diego State University

AApostalon, L Day, S Harrison, C Bailey

Pool: 1:35.08 p 2013 Tennessee

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoise State 1:37.66 641:39.671
1) Kleinsorgen, Allyson G SO 2) r:+0.44 Pinger, Robin FR 3) r:+0.36 Martin, Katelyn SR 4) r:+0.12 Sorensen, Abbey SO

52.51 (27.81)37.17 (12.47)24.70 (24.70)12.28

1:37.66 (21.98)1:26.02 (10.34)1:15.68 (23.17)1:02.91 (10.40)

    AWyoming 1:39.05 561:41.252
1) Ryan, Isobel M SO 2) r:+0.14 Harutjunjan, Maria JR 3) r:+0.29 Burke, Samantha SO 4) r:+0.48 Badger, Danielle SR

52.24 (27.35)37.27 (12.38)24.89 (24.89)12.50

1:39.05 (22.73)1:27.26 (10.94)1:16.32 (24.08)1:03.20 (10.96)

    ASan Diego State 1:39.17 541:40.373
1) Santilena, Katharine J JR 2) r:+0.21 McKennan, Morganne FR3) r:+0.26 Harrison, Summer JR 4) r:+0.11 Thormalm, Alma FR

53.65 (28.23)38.21 (12.79)25.42 (25.42)12.75

1:39.17 (22.16)1:27.42 (10.41)1:17.01 (23.36)1:04.02 (10.37)

    AAir Force 1:39.49 521:41.664
1) Strom, Emma R SO 2) r:+0.22 Finnesand, Shayle FR 3) r:+0.23 Hart, Elise JR 4) r:+0.19 Knutson, Lydia FR

53.36 (27.83)38.00 (12.47)25.53 (25.53)12.71

1:39.49 (22.17)1:27.74 (10.42)1:17.32 (23.96)1:04.06 (10.70)

    ANew Mexico 1:40.06 501:43.175
1) McKee, Kaela N SR 2) r:+0.33 McGill, Emily JR 3) r:+0.19 Shinada, Kanoha SO 4) r:+0.38 Burns, Madison JR

53.41 (27.99)38.13 (12.71)25.42 (25.42)12.74

1:40.06 (23.12)1:28.00 (11.06)1:16.94 (23.53)1:04.41 (11.00)

    ASan Jose State 1:40.07 481:41.436
1) Humel, Colleen V JR 2) r:+0.10 Solorio, Taylor SR 3) r:+0.24 Bushey, Brenna SO 4) r:+0.33 Heng, Gabriella FR

53.44 (27.90)38.01 (12.47)25.54 (25.54)12.61

1:40.07 (23.19)1:27.95 (11.07)1:16.88 (23.44)1:04.09 (10.65)

    AColorado State 1:40.24 461:43.147
1) Thomas, Tonicia N SO 2) r:+0.28 Beaury, Jenna SR 3) r:+0.22 Roh, Karin SR 4) r:+0.30 Kicklighter, Katie JR

53.09 (27.99)37.97 (12.87)25.10 (25.10)r:+1.02  12.64

1:40.24 (22.44)1:28.54 (10.74)1:17.80 (24.71)1:04.52 (11.43)

    ANevada 1:40.79 441:41.848
1) Turner, Jaeger T JR 2) r:+0.45 Reynolds, Jamie SO 3) r:+0.33 Payne, Emma JR 4) r:+0.27 Murray, Rebecca SO

53.76 (28.22)38.37 (12.83)25.54 (25.54)12.88

1:40.79 (22.63)1:29.05 (10.89)1:18.16 (24.40)1:04.88 (11.12)

    AU N L V 1:42.92 401:42.569
1) Phillips, Kyndal N JR 2) r:+0.20 Hendrick, Kristina SR 3) r:+0.02 Tekin, Goezde SR 4) r:+0.30 Carnevale, Sofia FR

55.37 (29.29)39.05 (12.97)26.08 (26.08)13.11

1:42.92 (22.75)1:31.21 (11.04)1:20.17 (24.80)1:06.39 (11.02)

    AFresno State DQ  1:45.14---
1) Mazutaityte, Ugne SO 2) r:+0.75 Mendolicchio, Manuela FR3) r:+0.36 Rennie, Tarryn SR 4) r:-0.09 Jarvis, Hannah SR

53.81 (28.53)38.36 (13.08)25.28 (25.28)12.70

DQ (22.56)1:29.19 (10.50)1:18.69 (24.88)1:05.01 (11.20)
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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Finals
 
Event 2  Women 1 mtr Diving

MW Champ: 347.25 # 2/15/2017 Nevada-PCSharae Zheng

MW All Time: 364.12 % 10/30/2015 NevadaKrysta Palmer

Pool: 360.37 p 2010 Texas A & MPatrick

YrName School Finals ScorePrelim Score Points

A - Final
Nevada JRZheng, Sharae 359.35# 32347.251
Wyoming FRContreras, Karla 355.45# 28289.752
Nevada SOLei, Zoe 328.60 27304.803
San Diego State JRCaplan, Alexandra 319.25 26297.904
Nevada SOShmitova, Tamara 317.35 25279.605
Wyoming SRBishop, Keely 310.40 24295.006
Boise State JROlson, Kacee 294.40 23273.507
San Jose State JRReiswig, Cari 292.70 22275.908

B - Final
Boise State SRKriewall, Karli 290.45 20264.409
San Diego State FRYacopino, Marie 286.10 17268.1010
Boise State SOBose, Cassidy 276.30 16261.2511
Fresno State SRHolden, Shelbie 274.05 15250.4012
Nevada SODominik, Rebekah 255.95 14251.0013
Boise State FRHosein, Taylor 249.75 13255.8014
Fresno State FRSedillo, Serena 246.65 12265.6515
Fresno State SOFunk, Kellii Ann 238.90 11271.2016

Preliminaries
San Diego State JRDutton, Nicole 9250.2017
New Mexico SOConcepcion, Allyson 7250.1518
New Mexico FRDark, Natasha 6249.9519
Wyoming SOHarris, Ceejay 5242.8520
San Diego State FRGallagher, Delaney 4239.8521
Wyoming SRPuglisi, Lauren 3237.7522
San Diego State JRChamoures, Makena 2237.3023
Air Force FRWofford, Kayla 1235.2524
Air Force SOFarrell, Isabella  234.8025
U N L V SOArnett, Alyssa  233.4026
Colorado State SRWilliams, Emily  228.7527
U N L V JRFielding, Mykayla  226.1028
Colorado State SOSisco, Nicole  222.7529
San Jose State JRFonseca, Kylie  220.3530
San Jose State FRSondeno, Natasha  218.4031
New Mexico FRMcDonald, Valencia  211.7532
U N L V SOGatsios, Chrysoula  206.8033
San Jose State SOAu, Megan  205.1534
New Mexico SOHorner, Maddie  204.5535
San Diego State JRGabris, Payton  200.1036
U N L V FRBezte, Katie  199.8037
U N L V FRClark, Kourtney  182.7538
San Jose State JRTamada, Eri X0  141.55---
Wyoming SOGrandPre, Peyton X0  240.25---
San Diego State FRHsu, Wella X0  191.70---
Air Force FRHetrick, Becca X0  198.70---
Boise State SRMarthens, Jordan X0  219.50---
Air Force FRFowler, Eve X0  227.80---
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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Finals
 
Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay

MW Champ: 7:04.60 # 2/17/2016 Boise State-SRBoise State University

E Chard, B Aoyama, B Balogh, F Cann

MW All Time: 7:04.60 % 2/17/2016 Boise State-SRBoise State University

E Chard, B Aoyama, B Balogh, F Cann

Pool: 6:52.64 p 2013 Georgia

 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ABoise State 7:03.96# 647:10.431
1) Chard, Emma J JR 2) r:+0.33 Aoyama, Brittany SR 3) r:+0.45 Draney, Amelia JR 4) r:+0.38 Cann, Felicity SR

1:45.53 (1:45.53)1:17.92 (1:17.92)50.62 (50.62)r:+0.73  24.22

3:29.80 (1:44.27)3:02.25 (1:16.72)2:35.35 (49.82)2:09.21 (23.68)

3:54.52 (24.72) 4:21.29 (51.49) 4:49.23 (1:19.43) 5:17.23 (1:47.43)

7:03.96 (1:46.73)6:36.07 (1:18.84)6:08.46 (51.23)5:41.38 (24.15)

    ANevada 7:07.78 567:19.172
1) Baerens, Teresa H SR 2) r:+0.32 Cholodovskis Lima, Andressa FR3) r:+0.45 Kusserow, Sita SR 4) r:+0.30 Murray, Rebecca SO

1:46.16 (1:46.16)1:17.74 (1:17.74)50.78 (50.78)r:+0.80  24.31

3:34.25 (1:48.09)3:06.06 (1:19.90)2:38.26 (52.10)2:11.01 (24.85)

3:59.41 (25.16) 4:26.92 (52.67) 4:54.23 (1:19.98) 5:21.70 (1:47.45)

7:07.78 (1:46.08)6:40.21 (1:18.51)6:13.25 (51.55)5:46.31 (24.61)

    ASan Diego State 7:17.79 547:22.153
1) Meyer, Mckenna M FR 2) r:+0.34 Berggren, Frida JR 3) r:+0.36 Wilson, Peyton FR 4) r:+0.12 Henson, Kassidy FR

1:47.80 (1:47.80)1:19.71 (1:19.71)52.04 (52.04)r:+0.72  25.12

3:35.62 (1:47.82)3:08.02 (1:20.22)2:40.07 (52.27)2:12.57 (24.77)

4:00.28 (24.66) 4:28.40 (52.78) 4:58.33 (1:22.71) 5:27.55 (1:51.93)

7:17.79 (1:50.24)6:48.35 (1:20.80)6:19.53 (51.98)5:51.83 (24.28)

    ANew Mexico 7:21.33 527:29.104
1) Palomino, Adriana A SO 2) r:+0.28 Lengyel, Anna SR 3) r:+0.04 Huffer, Emily SO 4) r:+0.19 Englestead, Lindsey SR

1:47.17 (1:47.17)1:19.96 (1:19.96)52.49 (52.49)r:+0.80  25.10

3:36.82 (1:49.65)3:08.33 (1:21.16)2:40.08 (52.91)2:12.18 (25.01)

4:01.97 (25.15) 4:29.80 (52.98) 4:58.09 (1:21.27) 5:26.70 (1:49.88)

7:21.33 (1:54.63)6:49.64 (1:22.94)6:20.18 (53.48)5:46.24 (19.54)

    AWyoming 7:21.73 507:25.005
1) Sheldon, Kelly Anna C JR 2) r:+0.37 McKivigan, Rachel JR 3) r:+0.24 Dassoff, Alanna JR 4) r:+0.63 Gramcko, Marcela SO

1:47.91 (1:47.91)1:20.20 (1:20.20)52.44 (52.44)r:+0.73  25.23

3:38.31 (1:50.40)3:08.75 (1:20.84)2:40.26 (52.35)2:12.59 (24.68)

4:03.72 (25.41) 4:31.99 (53.68) 5:00.73 (1:22.42) 5:29.44 (1:51.13)

7:21.73 (1:52.29)6:52.52 (1:23.08)6:23.57 (54.13)5:55.47 (26.03)

    AColorado State 7:22.46 487:33.126
1) Griffith, Teagan R SR 2) r:+0.10 Donohue, Ida SO 3) r:+0.24 Morley, Gabrielle SR 4) r:+0.02 Rowley, Haley SO

1:51.66 (1:51.66)1:22.42 (1:22.42)53.44 (53.44)r:+0.75  25.46

3:42.59 (1:50.93)3:13.61 (1:21.95)2:44.71 (53.05)2:06.50 (14.84)

4:07.74 (25.15) 4:35.67 (53.08) 5:04.59 (1:22.00) 5:33.72 (1:51.13)

7:22.46 (1:48.74)6:54.74 (1:21.02)6:26.52 (52.80)5:58.54 (24.82)

    AFresno State 7:24.63 467:34.557
1) Mazutaityte, Ugne SO 2) r:+0.34 Gullick, Esme SR 3) r:+0.25 Britton, Katelin JR 4) r:+0.29 Winslow, Hunter FR

1:50.26 (1:50.26)1:21.96 (1:21.96)53.39 (53.39)r:+0.76  25.33

3:40.18 (1:49.92)3:11.56 (1:21.30)2:42.85 (52.59)2:15.29 (25.03)

4:05.23 (25.05) 4:33.42 (53.24) 5:02.19 (1:22.01) 5:31.09 (1:50.91)

7:24.63 (1:53.54)6:53.47 (1:22.38)6:24.23 (53.14)5:56.43 (25.34)

    AU N L V 7:24.77 447:25.908
1) Schutt, Ida C FR 2) r:+0.21 Carnevale, Sofia FR 3) r:+0.24 Schuette, Sydney SO 4) r:+0.28 Hendrick, Kristina SR

1:50.25 (1:50.25)1:21.70 (1:21.70)53.42 (53.42)r:+0.79  26.02

3:39.82 (1:49.57)3:11.67 (1:21.42)2:43.28 (53.03)2:15.21 (24.96)

4:05.48 (25.66) 4:33.65 (53.83) 5:03.14 (1:23.32) 5:32.66 (1:52.84)

7:24.77 (1:52.11)6:55.79 (1:23.13)6:26.59 (53.93)5:58.29 (25.63)
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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Finals

(Event 3  Women 800 Yard Freestyle Relay)
 Team Relay Finals TimeSeed Time Points

    ASan Jose State 7:24.99 407:28.959
1) Humel, Colleen V JR 2) r:+0.31 Lehr, Taylor JR 3) r:+0.50 Hanf, Katelyn FR 4) r:NRT Heng, Gabriella FR

1:50.39 (1:50.39)1:22.13 (1:22.13)53.70 (53.70)r:+0.76  25.60

3:41.76 (1:51.37)3:12.93 (1:22.54)2:43.97 (53.58)2:15.44 (25.05)

4:07.14 (25.38) 4:35.45 (53.69) 5:04.57 (1:22.81) 5:42.27 (2:00.51)

7:24.99 (1:42.72)6:55.02 (1:12.75)6:26.28 (44.01)5:58.43 (16.16)

    AAir Force DQ  7:33.46---
1) Miller, Genevieve SR 2) r:+0.39 Wolfgramm, Autumn FR3) r:-0.03 Jorgenson, Tianna FR 4) r:+0.12 Andrews, Jinan JR

1:46.90 (1:46.90)1:19.72 (1:19.72)52.43 (52.43)r:+0.70  25.42

3:39.00 (1:52.10)3:08.45 (1:21.55)2:39.43 (52.53)2:11.84 (24.94)

4:03.94 (24.94) 4:31.93 (52.93) 5:01.05 (1:22.05) 5:30.94 (1:51.94)

DQ (1:49.03)6:51.00 (1:20.06)6:22.46 (51.52)5:46.24 (15.30)
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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Finals
 
Scores - Women

 Women - Team Rankings - Through Event 3

1. Boise State 200 2. Nevada 198

3. Wyoming 166 3. San Diego State 166

5. New Mexico 115 6. San Jose State 110

7. Colorado State 94 8. U N L V 84

8. Fresno State 84 10. Air Force 53
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2017 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/15/17 - 02/18/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Referee : Aaron D'addario

Assistant Referee: Dustin Webster

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Final)

Judge J1 Webster, Dustin (USA)
Judge J2 Champion, Logan (USA)
Judge J3 Horner, Jaquilen (USA)
Judge J4 Riddle, Hamilton (USA)
Judge J5 Suriano, Joseph (USA)
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA)
Judge J7 Horner, Terry (USA)

FinalPreliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Sharae Zheng (University of Nevada) 347.25 359.35 359.351 14.80
Karla Contreras (University of Wyoming) 289.75 355.45 355.452 15.30
Zoe Lei (University  of Nevada) 304.80 328.60 328.603 14.40
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 297.90 319.25 319.254 14.80
Tamara Shmitova (University of Nevada) 279.60 317.35 317.355 14.70
Keely Bishop (University  of Wyoming) 295.00 310.40 310.406 15.10
Kacee Olson (Boise State University) 273.50 296.40 296.407 14.60
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 275.90 292.70 292.708 14.50

Mountain West Conference

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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2017 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/15/17 - 02/18/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Referee : Aaron D'addario

Assistant Referee: Dustin Webster

7142

Panel

Event : Women 1m Champ.(6 Dives) CONSOL. (Final)

Judge J1 Webster, Dustin (USA)
Judge J2 Champion, Logan (USA)
Judge J3 Horner, Jaquilen (USA)
Judge J4 Riddle, Hamilton (USA)
Judge J5 Suriano, Joseph (USA)
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA)
Judge J7 Horner, Terry (USA)

TotalPlace  Diver DD

Karli Kriewall (Boise State University) 290.451 14.40
Marie Yacopino (San Diego State University) 286.102 14.50
Cassidy Bose (Boise State University) 276.303 13.70
Shelbie Holden (California State University, Fresno) 274.054 14.20
Rebekah Dominik (University of Nevada) 255.955 13.70
Taylor Hosein (Boise State University) 249.756 13.50
Serena Sedillo (California State University, Fresno) 246.657 14.30
Kelli Ann Funk (California State University, Fresno) 238.908 14.90

Mountain West Conference

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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2017 Mountain West Conference Diving Championships    ( 02/15/17 - 02/18/17 ) 

 Event ResultsDiveMeets.Com

Rounds : 1,2,3,4,5,6

Referee : Aaron D'addario

Assistant Referee: Dustin Webster

7140

Panel

Event : Women 1m Championship (6 Dives) (Preliminary)

Judge J1 Webster, Dustin (USA)
Judge J2 Champion, Logan (USA)
Judge J3 Horner, Jaquilen (USA)
Judge J4 Riddle, Hamilton (USA)
Judge J5 Suriano, Joseph (USA)
Judge J6 Rosendahl, Daniel (USA)
Judge J7 Horner, Terry (USA)

Preliminary TotalPlace  Diver DD

Sharae Zheng (University of Nevada) 347.25  347.251 14.80
Zoe Lei (University  of Nevada) 304.80  304.802 14.40
Alexandra Caplan (San Diego State University) 297.90  297.903 14.80
Keely Bishop (University  of Wyoming) 295.00  295.004 15.10
Karla Contreras (University of Wyoming) 289.75  289.755 14.50
Tamara Shmitova (University of Nevada) 279.60  279.606 14.70
Cari Reiswig (San Jose State University) 275.90  275.907 14.50
Kacee Olson (Boise State University) 273.50  273.508 14.60
Kelli Ann Funk (California State University, Fresno) 271.20  271.209 14.90
Marie Yacopino (San Diego State University) 268.10  268.1010 14.50
Serena Sedillo (California State University, Fresno) 265.65  265.6511 14.30
Karli Kriewall (Boise State University) 264.40  264.4012 14.40
Cassidy Bose (Boise State University) 261.25  261.2513 13.70
Taylor Hosein (Boise State University) 255.80  255.8014 13.50
Rebekah Dominik (University of Nevada) 251.00  251.0015 13.70
Shelbie Holden (California State University, Fresno) 250.40  250.4016 14.20
Nicole Dutton (San Diego State University) 250.20  250.2017 13.80
Allyson Concepcion (University of New Mexico) 250.15  250.1518 14.80
Natasha Dark (University of New Mexico) 249.95  249.9519 13.90
Ceejay Harris (University of Wyoming) 242.85  242.8520 15.00
Peyton Grandpre (University of Wyoming) 240.25  240.25 - 14.20 E
Delaney Gallagher (San Diego State University) 239.85  239.8521 14.10
Lauren Puglisi (University of Wyoming) 237.75  237.7522 14.10
Makena Chamoures (San Diego State University) 237.30  237.3023 14.40
Kayla Wofford (U.S. Air Force Academy) 235.25  235.2524 14.20
Isabella Farrell (U.S. Air Force Academy) 234.80  234.8025 14.10
Alyssa Arnett (University of Nevada, Las Vegas) 233.40  233.4026 14.60
Emily Williams (Colorado State University) 228.75  228.7527 14.70
Eve Fowler (U.S. Air Force Academy) 227.80  227.80 - 13.70 E
Mykayla Fielding (University of Nevada, Las Vegas) 226.10  226.1028 15.00
Nicole Sisco (Colorado State University) 222.75  222.7529 13.60
Kylie  Fonseca (San Jose State University) 220.35  220.3530 13.90
Jordan Marthens (Boise State University) 219.50  219.50 - 13.30 E
Natasha Sondeno (San Jose State University) 218.40  218.4031 13.70
Valencia  Mcdonald (University of New Mexico) 211.75  211.7532 13.80
Chrysoula Gatsios (University of Nevada, Las Vegas) 206.80  206.8033 14.00
Megan Au (San Jose State University) 205.15  205.1534 13.70
Maddie Horner (University of New Mexico) 204.55  204.5535 14.30
Payton Gabris (San Diego State University) 200.10  200.1036 13.70
Katie Bezte (University of Nevada, Las Vegas) 199.80  199.8037 13.70
Becca Hetrick (U.S. Air Force Academy) 198.70  198.70 - 13.90 E
Wella Hsu (San Diego State University) 191.70  191.70 - 14.00 E
Kourtney Clark (University  of Nevada, Las Vegas) 182.75  182.7538 13.30
Eri Tamada (San Jose State University) 141.55  141.55 - 13.70 E

Mountain West Conference

Meet Sponsored By Page 1 / 1www.divemeets.com
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2017 MW Swimming & Diving Championship - 2/15/2017 to 2/18/2017

Results - Wednesday Time Trial
 
Event 107  Women 200 Yard IM Time Trial

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
San Diego State SO1 Marks, Martina 2:06.25  NT

2:06.25 (28.86)1:37.39 (37.08)1:00.31 (33.17)r:+0.80  27.14

 
Event 119  Women 200 Yard Butterfly Time Trial

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
Wyoming SR1 Duckworth, Casey C 2:06.61  NT

2:06.61 (33.79)1:32.82 (33.16)59.66 (31.77)r:+0.70  27.89

 
Event 122  Women 100 Yard IM Time Trial

YrName School Finals TimeSeed Time

  - Time Trial
San Diego State SO1 Kelch, Rachael R 1:00.42  NT

1:00.42 (33.98)r:+0.64  26.44
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